Ashburton, Canterbury

Place Race No Name
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51
41
13
54
42
44
34
74
1
61
71
47
78
22
46
93
83
23
3
92
33
72
32
37
68
5
84
24
85
21
35
52
15
4
38
45
43
36
14
2
11
31
25
16
12
76
77
81
86

Jason Allen
Daniel Barry
Luke Macpherson
Reon Nolan

Chris Nicholson
Kieran Hambrook
Tom Hubbard
Josh Page

Tim Rush

Sam Lindsay

Ben Johnstone
Jason Thomsen
Gordon McCauley
Anthony Chapman
Daniel Ellison
Mark Spessot
Ben Wortelboer
Liam Aitcheson
Carlos Lara
Jacob Grieve
Ollie Jones

Ben Robertson
Matt Webb-Smith
Fraser Hewett
Matt Seeley
Lachlan McGregor
Adam Bull

Nick Lovegrove
Max Jones

Joe Chapman
Nick Clark
Jeremy Inglis
Joshua Haggerty
Cody McMaster
Dan Waluszewski
Mitchell Cooper
Chris Sharland
Max Beckert
Sean Finning
Kyle Wood

Ryan Kiesanowski
Alex Hooper
Chris Henderson
Josh van den Arend
Anton O'Connell
Jake Marryatt
Brad Tuhi
Mitchell Podmore
Fionn Cullinane

Benchmark Homes
16 Aug 2014

Results

Elite Men

Team
Scotty Browns Racing
Tasman Wheelers
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Scotty Browns Racing
Tasman Wheelers
Tasman Wheelers
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
Benchmark Homes Team
Team Calder Stewart Road
TotalPOS Cycling Team
Benchmark Homes Team
Tasman Wheelers
Benchmark Homes Team
L&M Group Ricoh
Tasman Wheelers
BMC Army Cycling
Modus - Homestyle
L&M Group Ricoh
Team Calder Stewart Road
BMC Army Cycling
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
Benchmark Homes Team
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
TotalPOS Cycling Team
Team Calder Stewart Road
Modus - Homestyle
L&M Group Ricoh
Modus - Homestyle
L&M Group Ricoh
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
Scotty Browns Racing
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Team Calder Stewart Road
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
Tasman Wheelers
Tasman Wheelers
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Team Calder Stewart Road
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Breads of Europe All About Plumbing
L&M Group Ricoh
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
H&J's Outdoor World Avanti+
Benchmark Homes Team
Benchmark Homes Team
Modus - Homestyle
Modus - Homestyle

Division
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23

Elite Cycling Series Round 4 Ashburton Classic

Time
3:07:52
3:07:52
3:07:53
3:07:53
3:09:44
3:09:44
3:09:48
3:09:50
3:09:51
3:09:57
3:09:58
3:11:29
3:11:31
3:11:32
3:11:34
3:11:34
3:11:34
3:11:35
3:11:37
3:11:37
3:11:37
3:11:38
3:11:38
3:11:44
3:11:49
3:11:51
3:12:44
3:14:00
3:16:01
3:17:25
3:17:32
3:17:33
3:17:52
3:18:35
3:29:29

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



91
94
64
95
56
75
65
66
67
62
73
82
55
63
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Brett Grieve

Neil Marton

Will Findlay
Sam Bamford
Tayler Reed
Daniel Neumann
Nathan Tew
Andrew Villazon
Stewart Connolly
Brodie Catterick
Joel MacMillan
Marc Prutton
Robin Reid

Sam Dobbs

BMC Army Cycling

BMC Army Cycling
TotalPOS Cycling Team
BMC Army Cycling

Scotty Browns Racing
Benchmark Homes Team
TotalPOS Cycling Team
TotalPOS Cycling Team
TotalPOS Cycling Team
TotalPOS Cycling Team
Benchmark Homes Team
Modus - Homestyle
Scotty Browns Racing
TotalPOS Cycling Team

BRT Canterbury

www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23
Under 23
Elite
Elite
Under 23

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sportscore



